
 

Field Assignor Contacts 

ZONE/CLUB NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Mill Woods Angie Sych 780.468.5233 ext. 1 ed.mwsa@millwoodssoccer.ca 

Beaumont Kirsten Nelson 587-987-9667 admin@beaumontsoccer.com 

South East Teresa Kehoe 780.668.7996 mtkehoe@telusplanet.net 

North Kylee Webster 780.406.0798 programs@emsanorth.ca 

South West Anika Louie 780.436.3611 Zone.Administrator@swemsa.org 

West Chris Jossy 780.717.9210 stats101@shaw.ca 

Spruce Grove Justin Laurie 780.962.5111 sgsa@shaw.ca 

St. Albert Marj Ormiston 
780.458.8937 ext 

126 
marjo@stalbertsoccer.com 

Sherwood Park Dean Mastrangelo 780.449.1343 d.mastrangelo@spdsa.net 

Leduc Craig Cooper 825.995.2808 president@leducunited.ca 

NWC Scott Arklie 780.916.6862 scott.arklie@blackcatwearparts.com 

Fort Sask. Carol Stanczak 780.913.4003 info@fortsasksoccer.ca 

Scottish Christine Martin 780-686-9938 cmartin@scottishunited.com 

KC Trojans Julie Champagne 780.913.5601 kctrojansfacilities@gmail.com 

Strikers Rob Mcguire  rob.mcguire277@gmail.com 

 

Referee Assignor Contacts 

ZONE/CLUB NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Mill Woods Ricardo Lodhar 780.721.5710 rlodhar9@telus.net 

Beaumont Matthew Wile 780.203.9825 wile12321@gmail.com 

South East Josh Viste 920-455-9791 Refs@southeastsoccer.ca 

North Paull Cameron 780.721.1683 refpaul@emsanorth.ca 

South West Al Jaworsky 780.991.0934 al@anvilmachine.ca 

West Mike Carson 587.599.4787 gradsoccer@gmail.com 

Spruce Grove Dean Gaskgarth 780.235.2016 referees@sprucegrovesoccer.ca 

St. Albert 
 

Paull Cameron 780.721.1683 assignorref@stalbertsoccer.com 

Sherwood Park Martin Zoeller 780.449.1343 m.zoeller@spdsa.net 

Leduc Craig Cooper 825.995.2808 president@leducunited.ca 

NWC Elaine Rose 780.995.8737 emjakus@telusplanet.net 

Fort Sask. 
 

Collin Dunn 780.266.4244 referee-coord@fortsasksoccer.ca 

Scottish Kevin McGregor 780.232.2202 kmcgregor@scottishunited.com 

KC Trojans Franco Pellegrino 780.982.8512 fpell@shaw.ca 

Strikers Clinton Johns  Clintonj222@gmail.com 

 


